
 
  

Family Day Care Fee Schedule 
 

 

07 October 2019- 30 June 2020 
 

 
Standard Core Hours   8am to 6pm - Monday to Friday   $8.40 - $8.90 an hour per child   
       
Non Standard Core Hours 6pm to 8am – Monday to Friday   $9.40 - $9.90 an hour per child 
 
Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays             $9.40 - $9.90 an hour per child  
 
 
Meals 

 
BREAKFAST   $3.85 
SNACK   $1.75 
LUNCH   $4.90 
EVENING MEAL  $6.45 
 
 
Trips   

 
Per Round Trip  $5.10 
 
 
Administration Fee for the use of the Service 
 
Families Administration Fee  $1.25 cents per hour per child 
 
 
 
Payments are made to the Family Day Care Educator on behalf of the Service 
 
 
Late Fee 

 
Late Fees for non-payment of an account are determined by the Educator and are charged by the 
Educator separately from Colac Otway Shire Family Day Care Service. 
 


